SALPAUSSELAN KISAT

LAHDESSA 1.3.-4.3. 1984

Kansainvalinen miesten ampumabhiihto viesti 4x7,5 km

International Biathlon Men Relay 4x7,5 km
Lahti 2.3.1984

Sijoitus Kansallisuus Nimi
Nationality Name

Place

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

FIN

FIN

USA

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

Pellon Ponsi
Makitalo
Kuivaniemi
Taskinen
Makikyro

Haukkala
Piirainen
Eloranta
Jaaskelainen

Nielson
Lucy
Thompson
Hagen

lIkka
Reijo
Olli
Toivo

Esa
Matti
Harri
Arto

Don
Nat
Josh
Martin

Hollolan Urheilijat-46

Ahonen
Anttila
Nieminen
Aspegren

lisveden Kiri
Sutinen
Vaisanen
Kuntola
Sutinen

Kari
Seppo
Erkka
Juhani

Juha
Reijo
Keijo
Ari

Kymenlaakson Piiri

Maasilta
Niemi
Simola
Tonteri

Antti
Jaakko
Martti
Pekka

Punkalaitumen Kunto

Saarinen

Jouko

Ammunta
Shot
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Aika
Time

30,01,9
30,35,3
28,38,0
27,20,8

31,16,8
28,57,9
28,14,4
28,21,9

29,28,8
29,51,9
29,03,0
30.47,1

30,41,2
29,47,8
31,31,8
29,59,2

31,17,0
30,17,0
29,443
30,48,7

31,45,4
29,26,7
30,26,5
31,03,8

30,38,7

Loppuaika
Final time

1,56,36,0

1,56,51,0

1,59,10,8

2,02,00,0

2,02,07,0

2,02,42,4



08

09

10

FIN

FIN

FIN

Lahtela
Ikola
Vainionpaa

Mauri
Heikki
Jorma

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtgjat

Tiitola
Rantio
Heikkila
Alkio

Suursavon Piiri

Ruottinen
Laitinen
Hyyrylainen
Vahvaselka

Esko
Jukka-Pekka
Veli-Matti
Jari

Pekka
AKi
Risto
Pentti

Lahden Hiihtoseura

Tuominen
Aliranta
Saarola
Nousiainen

Juha
Jukka
Jari
Juha
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30,38,3
29,08,9
32,24,9

30,40,6
31,42,3
31,41,6
31,43,9

33,14,7
31,54,6
30,35,9
31,49,3

31,47,4
33,18,5
32,50,4
31,18,7

2,02,50,8

2,05,48,4

2,07,34,5

2,09,15,0



